FRIDAY, 22.08.2025.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N D | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. PSM 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.95| 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
11:30/4796 |IDN 1 |AREMA BHAYAN.S. 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65|1.93 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
12:00(8562 |ITAP1 |CAGLLM20 LAZIO M20 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
12:00/8595|CFR  |REAL M.II ALCORCON 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.105.70 | 9.00| 1.75 | 1.85 | 3.10 3.10 1.75
12:30/ 8948 |AUNS |SYDN.M23 BLACKT.C. 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.40 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20]|1.50 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.63
13:00/ 4261 |UKR C |VIKT.SUMY VORSKL.P. 3.20|3.20]2.205.30|3.609.50 | 7.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60[2.30 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
13:00(4803 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA URAWA 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90| 3.50 | 2.70| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 2.95
14:00(11495 CN3PT|L.LONGY. G.MINGTU 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90|2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.60 | 2.40
14:00/8596 |CFR  |DEN HAAG ZWOLLE 4.50|3.90(1.62]6.50|2.35|12.0|3.80]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.005.90|2.25|10.5|1.62|4.10|1.70 |2.00|2.65| 1.63
14:30111496/CN3PT HANGZHOU WENZHOU 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.50]2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
15:00| 4797 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIK K. 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80]5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]1.80 |5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
15:00(4861 |THA1 |RAYONG NAKHON R. 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.605.30|10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]|1.75 |4.802.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
15:00| 4871 |THAI2 [NONG BUA KASETSART 1.83]3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|5.20|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.75|2.20]|1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.88|2.90
15:00| 8590 |[RUYL |CSKAJ KONOPL.J 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.95|12.0 2.41]1.50|2.25 1.63|1.97
15:00|8591 |[RUYL |KR.SOV.J FAKEL J 5.00/3.90(1.60|7.25|2.35 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.48|1.65
15:00/ 8592 |[RUYL |RUBINJ DYNAM.M.J 7.50/4.30|1.40|14.0|2.00 2.11|1.65|2.70 1.85|2.20
15:00| 8594 | SER3B|BRODARAC LEPUSNICA 145]4.25|6.2012.15|11.0 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.95]2.30
15:15[11582)MAL 1 [DPMM TERENGG. 3.90|3.60|1.82|5.80|2.80]10.0|4.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.70 | 4.40|2.15|8.00|1.65 | 4.20 ]| 1.53 | 1.82]2.25 | 1.65
15:15/4881 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL HO C.MINH 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.65 | 2.00|1.75|5.00|2.85|13.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 4.00
15:30(5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. PYUNIK 9.004.70|1.32|16.0|1.85]38.0|2.60|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 14.0 | 13.0| 3.40 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 5.50 | 1.47
16:00[11529 EN123 |MAN.U.M21 NORW.M21 1.4314.50|5.80]1.95]| 8.00 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.42|1.65
16:00111572[ENGD |WATF.M21 HULL M21 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.15 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
16:00111599ZIM 1 |YADAH N.PLATIN. 2.70|2.85|2.80 1.31]3.15
16:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |IMISHLI NEFTCHI 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.80|13.0|1.75 | 4.60 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.80
17:0011483/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS ITIHAD K. 3.30|3.45|2.05]5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00|7.50|1.73 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.20 | 1.83
17:00/ 4224 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN PAKHTAKOR 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75|13.05.00]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.25 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.92
17:00| 4535 |ROM 2 |VIITOR.S. SEPSI 4.30|3.40(1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
17:00/6101 |[CAFC |KENYA MADAGASC. 1.80|3.10|4.80]2.95|8.005.60 | 16.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.45|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
17:00/ 8589 |[RUYL |LOK.MOS.J ROSTOV J 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.80|6.50 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.80|2.20
17:00/ 8597 |RUYL |N.NOVG.J AKHMAT J 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40| 8.00 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.75]2.10
17:30/ 4262 |UKR C |LOK.KYIV KOLOS K. 10.0|6.25|1.22]18.0|1.5760.0|2.15]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|13.0 | 12.0|3.40 |17.0|1.33|2.70|1.95 | 2.20 | 5.00 | 1.28
17:30| 4427 [SVK 2 |B.LEHOTA ZVOLEN 3.20]3.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
18:00(12263 FIN 1 |VPS KTP 1.75|3.60|4.30]2.70|6.50|4.30 | 11.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.25|1.97 | 1.63 | 4.00|2.20 | 10.0 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.60 | 2.30
18:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |VIHREN DUNAV R. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10| 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
18:00(1961 |MCD 1 |STRUGA RABOTNIC. 1.85|3.30|4.20)2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.35|2.40|1.90 |6.25|2.70 | 11.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
18:00| 3472 |POL 3 |REKORD WARTA P. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.60| 1.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
18:00| 3477 |POL 3 |SOKOL K. RESOVIA 2.50|3.202.70|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
18:00| 3741 [NIGPL |REMO STA. RIVER.UN. 1.57 1 3.50 | 6.25 1.62|2.15|4.00
18:00(4225|UZB 1 |QIZILQUM BUNYODKOR |3.20|3.10|2.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|6.00 | 4.90]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
18:00/4313 |RUS 1 |ORENBURG AKHMAT G. 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.20|8.50]1.92 |6.50|1.70|2.10 | 2.50 | 2.15
18:00/ 4426 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE S.LUBOVNA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.50
18:00/ 5848 |LTU 1 |[EKRANAS MINIJA K. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.80|3.20]1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25|1.62|1.97|2.20|2.20
18:00/5849 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS TRANSIN. 12.0/6.75|1.17]18.0|1.45165.0| 1.97|2.37 | 1.45]2.05|2.00|15.0 | 14.0| 3.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 5.30 | 1.25
18:00/5850 |[LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.Il PANEV.II 1.65|4.20 | 4.00]2.35|5.603.70|10.012.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75|1.52 | 3.50 | 1.97 | 7.75 | 1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45 | 2.00
18:00/5853 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA TAURAS 9.00|5.50|1.25[15.0|1.67]38.0|2.25|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10| 18.0]|1.35|2.85]2.05|2.30 | 5.10 | 1.35
18:30[11392/CZH3C|ST.BRNO SLOVAC.II 2.25|3.70 | 2.65]3.50 | 4.20 | 6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.00
18:30111409/CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. GROBNICAN 1.20|5.80|13.0|1.68|23.0|2.15|65.011.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]|1.92|1.40|1.45|3.20|3.90|25.0|2.90 |3.25|1.42|6.75
18:3011418 FIWPF |HELSINK.W HPS W 1.17|7.25|10.5]1.35|14.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.65|1.77
18:3011419 FIWPF |PK-35 V.W KUPS W 4.80|4.30(1.53]6.75|2.15|15.0|3.35]|2.50|1.40 | 1.97|2.005.80 |5.50|2.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 |2.20| 1.43
18:30[11516 EGYP2|SEKKA H. TERSANA 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
18:3011521|TUN 1 |MONASTIR. OLYM.BEJA 1.2215.50(13.0]1.72]|25.012.20 | 65.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75|2.00 | 1.45]1.50 | 3.45|4.10 | 28.0|2.90 | 3.30 | 1.47 | 7.25
18:30111522TUN 1 |CLUB AFR. ZARZIS 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.011.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 2.10| 1.80 | 5.30 | 3.35 | 14.0 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.25
18:30111528 TUN 1 |GABES AS MARSA 2.45]2.95|3.00[4.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
18:30[12309 FIN 2 |PK-35 JAPS 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.00|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.48 | 1.72| 1.58 | 2.20
18:30/ 2933 |QAT 1 |GHARRAFA ARABI D. 1.9813.45|3.50]3.05|5.40]5.40|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.70 | 4.70|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.57 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.20
18:30| 4621 |[HRV 2 |RADNIK S. BIJELO B. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
18:30| 5922 |AZE 1 |QARABAG SUMQAYIT 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.50|25.0|1.97 |65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25] 1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.28 | 6.25
18:30| 8575 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. USKOK 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
18:30/8580 |TUN 1 |METLAOUI CS SFAXI. 3.60|2.65|2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.30|3.20 | 7.00 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.40 | 2.95
18:30/8789 [FIN 2 |E.LF. LAHTI 3.15|3.35|2.15]|5.10 | 3.459.00 | 6.00 | 2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 3.90| 1.98 | 7.25| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.93
18:30/8790 |FIN 2 |TPS SJKII 1.42|4.60|5.80|1.87|7.75|2.65|20.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|1.52 | 1.45|1.37 | 2.65|2.05|9.50 | 1.42 | 1.52 | 1.27 | 2.60
18:30/8923 ”TUN 1 |OMRANE CA BIZER. 2.75]2.80|2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
19:0011381|CZE3A |KLADNO BOHEM.II 1.25]5.70|8.501.60|13.0]2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30]|1.30 | 2.40|2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82] 1.25 | 4.40
19:00(11396/CZH3C|HLUCIN TRINEC 2.80|3.702.15]|4.50|3.35]8.00|5.802.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.45|3.15|1.82|6.00|1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.88|1.73
19:00111421|FIN 3 |TAMPERE MIKKEL.P. 2.7013.70|2.204.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.45 |3.00| 1.82 | 6.00]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.93 | 1.80
19:00[11525 NO4G5/SOLA MADLA 3.90|4.40|1.63|5.30|2.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30|1.32
19:0011584 BWA1 |GABORONE NICO UTD. 1.38|4.10 | 9.00 1.60|2.20
19:00(1241 |BLR 1 |GOMEL BATE BOR. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
19:00| 3137 |DE 4B |NURNB.II ANSBACH 1.62]4.00|4.40]2.35|6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.80]1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.58 | 2.45
19:00| 3321 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN ST.POLTEN 3.50|3.40|2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20| 2.15|8.00| 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85
19:00/ 3322 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 LIEFERING 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05|1.73 | 4.60| 2.35| 11.0 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 3323 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. STRIPFING 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.60|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 |1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.63 | 3.70
19:00/ 3337 |[AUT3 |ALTACHII IMST 4.40|4.10|1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.70 |5.00]2.15|9.50| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.53
19:00| 3345 |AUT3M|LASK OO U.GURTEN 2.75|2.80|2.75]|4.50|4.50]8.50|8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.75|2.20|2.45|2.45
19:00| 3451 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK T.NIEC. 2.00/3.50(3.80|3.15(5.80]|5.90|11.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.15|2.45|1.82|5.60]|2.35|10.0|1.65|2.00|1.93 | 2.70
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV JIHLAVA 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 |9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM OSTRAV.Il 3.10|3.40|2.15]5.10|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.40|3.70|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.55 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.88
19:00| 3543 |CZE 2 |BUDEJOV. S.PRAG.II 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60|1.85|6.00]|2.05|7.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.00 | 2.35
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM BRNO 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.40]16.0|3.80|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.60 | 13.0| 1.67 |4.20|1.75|2.15| 3.25 | 1.65
19:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU MOSTAGAN. 1.80(3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45|1.95|6.25]|3.10 | 13.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
19:00| 3863 |ALG 1 |EL BAYADH CONSTANT. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
19:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |BYSTRICA SLOV.B.I 1.305.30|8.001.78|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40]|1.42|2.95|3.10 | 14.0|1.85|2.05]|1.35|4.70
19:00/4523 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD SLOBOZIA 2.05|3.55|3.40|13.30|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.25|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.73 |2.20|2.05 | 2.75
19:00| 5844 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI DZIUGAS 3.35|3.25|2.10]5.50|3.40]10.0|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.70]2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
19:00| 5852 |LTU 1 |[NEPTUNAS BABRUNGAS 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.93
19:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |URARTU ALASHKERT 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88|2.70
19:00/ 8563 |ITAP1 |INTER M20 CESEN.M20 1.3814.50(7.50]1.90|13.0|2.60|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.70|1.50]1.43 |3.15|2.80 | 14.0|1.60 | 1.93 ] 1.38 | 4.40
19:00/ 8598 |[RUYL |SOCHIJ KRASNOD.J 10.5[6.50|1.20|16.0| 1.48 3.20|1.30 [ 1.73 1.7511.87
19:30(11410 ITWLC [TERNANA W ROMA W 13.07.50|1.15]23.0|1.42]65.0|1.90]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.27 | 2.252.00 | 2.05]5.10 | 1.20
19:30111484/ARE 1 |SHARJAH JAZIRA 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40|2.15|8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
19:30(11485/ITWLC |GENOA W INTER W 14.0/8.00{1.13]23.0/1.38|65.0|1.80|2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90|17.0|16.0]3.60 | 19.0|1.27 | 2.20|2.05|2.10]5.10| 1.18
19:30111585/JOR 1 |SA.ALS. AL SALT 4.00|3.35/1.876.75|3.00|12.0 | 5.60|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
19:30(3032 |DEU 2 |[ELVERSB. K'LAUTERN 2.10]3.45|3.50|3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.65| 1.85 | 5.80]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.55
19:30/3037 |DEU 2 [MUNSTER NURNBERG 2.35/3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.80|3.10|2.00|6.75]|2.10 |8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40
19:30| 5471 |[SW4N |LIDKOPIN. VANERS.IF 1.85[3.70|3.40]2.80|5.30|5.10 | 9.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.30
19:30/5801 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. PARNU V. 1.27 15.60(8.001.65|13.0|2.25|38.0(2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80|2.95|16.0|1.82|2.05]1.32 | 4.60
20:00[11393/CZH3C|HRANICE VITKOVICE 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80
20:00(11411|SVE1 |HAMMAR.W KRISTLW 1.2815.20(9.501.77|17.012.35|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42|1.42 |3.10|3.40 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
20:00{11422|DEN 4 |SUNDBY HOLBAEK 4.00|3.60|1.80/5.90|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.80 |4.60]|2.20 |8.00|1.65|4.20|1.53 |1.82]|2.30| 1.63
20:00({11492/SE4SG|HASSLEH. RAPPE 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.85|6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.05
20:00{11526|NO4G5 TORVASTAD DJERV 45014.40|1.55]6.00|2.15 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 [ 1.50
20:00| 2701 |SerS|I |JAVOR NAPREDAK 2.65|3.10|2.85|4.50|4.90]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.25|9.00 ]| 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.80
20:00| 3109 |DEU 3 |WEHEN RW ESSEN 2.75|3.302.40]4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.45|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.25 | 2.10
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |ILLERTIS. UNTERHA. 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50|5.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|4.10]2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |BUCHBACH S.AUGSB. 1.4314.30(6.00]1.97|8.502.85|22.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.77 | 1.55]|1.45|3.25|2.40 | 12.0 | 1.55 | 1.82]| 1.40 | 3.35
20:00| 3138 |DE 4B |HANKOF.H. G.FUERL.II 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90]|1.57|1.90|2.15|1.78
20:00| 3139 |DE 4B |AUBSTADT WURZBURG. 3.60/3.70|1.80|5.50|2.75]|10.0 | 5.00| 1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.70 | 4.70 | 2.35|9.50| 1.80 | 5.30 | 1.82| 2.25|2.75 | 1.88
20:00| 3168 |D 4SV |HESEN K. FSV FRAN. 1.93]3.70|3.20]2.95|5.005.30 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.20 | 1.67 |4.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.15
20:00| 3169 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH STEINBACH 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50 | 9.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.30 |1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.63 | 2.15
20:00| 3194 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH ST.PAU.II 1.5714.30|4.40]2.25|6.25|3.45|12.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35|2.05 [ 9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 | 1.45| 2.15
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |HERTHA Z. LOK.LEIP. 5.70/4.30|1.45]8.00|2.00]|18.0|2.95|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.60 | 1.92|3.10 | 1.45
20:00| 3222 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. BABELSB. 2.35|3.60|2.55]|3.70|4.00]7.25|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.60|2.95|1.90|6.25]|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97|2.15|2.25
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |EILENBURG ALTGLIEN. 3.05|3.70|1.9814.90|3.05]|9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80]1.92|7.00|1.75|5.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.25 | 1.88
20:00| 3229 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. PREUSSEN 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.3016.50|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.05 | 2.20
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU CZ JENA 2.70|3.60|2.25|4.30|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 |6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M|LAFNITZ VALERN 1.7014.10|3.80]2.50|5.40|4.00/9.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75]|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05
20:00| 3327 |AUT30|PARNDORF GLOGGNITZ 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90|5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
20:00| 3328 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |DONAU 1.28540(7.75]1.70|12.0]2.30 | 37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.62 |1.37]1.35|2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.82 | 2.05] 1.35 | 4.60
20:00| 3330 |AUT3M GLEISDORF WEIZ SC 3.704.00|1.73]5.30|2.55]9.50 | 4.20|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.30 | 4.10|1.97 | 7.75]|1.55 | 3.90 | 1.40 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.52
20:00| 3338 |AUT3 |ST.JOHANN SCHWAZ 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55| 1.852.00 | 2.05
20:00| 3340 AUT3M VOITSBERG RIED Il 1.186.75|10.5/1.45|16.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.42 |1.22|1.25|2.25| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.75| 1.95]1.22 | 4.70
20:00| 3341 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. KALSDORF 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.30 |2.10]1.60 | 4.20|1.80 |6.75]|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 1.87
20:00| 3473 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. UNIA SKI. 1.65|3.60(5.1012.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 2.90
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. P.BYST. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92|1.73 |4.50|2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.75| 3.60
20:00| 5262 |CYP 1 |AEL LIM. OLYMP.N. 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.63 |3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.20
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |AALBORG HVIDOVRE 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83|5.60]|2.05|8.50|1.63 | 1.92| 1.95 | 2.30
20:00| 5609 [NOR 1 |KFUM HAM KAM 1.65]3.70|5.60]2.55|8.50|4.60|19.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85|2.70 |2.00|1.78 | 4.60|2.80 | 13.0|1.92 | 2.40 ] 1.82| 3.90
20:00| 6102 |[CAFC |TANZANIA MOROCCO 4.00|3.20(1.93]6.75|3.15|12.0|6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.507.50 |6.25]2.85|11.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.40
20:00| 8599 |CFR  |VALLAD.II MAJADAHO. 3.15|3.70|1.95]5.10 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.701.75| 1.85 | 3.10 5.10 1.75
20:00|8600 |CFR |KARSIYAKA MUGLA 2.15|3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
20:00| 8719 |SVE1 |ROSENG.W VAXJO W 1.55]4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.50|14.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72]|1.60 |3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72|2.05]1.60 | 2.80
20:00| 8799 |DEN 3 |ROSKILDE VENDSYSS. 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00 | 7.00| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70| 2.10 | 7.75]| 1.93 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
20:00| 8944 |DEN 3 |SKIVE FREMAD A. 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
20:15/8601 |CFR  |UNIONIST. MERIDA D. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 3.90 1.57
20:30{11497|FARI2 |STREJM.II 07 VES.II 1.90|4.00|3.10]2.75|4.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:30{1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. SPART.V. 1.50]3.90(6.25]2.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.65 |4.00|2.95| 13.0 | 1.95|2.35] 1.65 | 4.40
20:30| 2936 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL RAYYAN 3.30|3.45|2.05]|5.20|3.20]8.50|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.97|7.50|1.72|4.80|1.53 |1.75]2.10 | 1.78
20:30| 3329 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. FAVORITN. 1.40]4.50(6.25]1.90|9.002.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.70 |1.50]1.45|3.20|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
20:30| 3332 AUT30O|KREMSER RETZ 1.28540(7.75]|1.70|12.0|2.25| 37.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.35]|1.35|2.85|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 4.50
20:30| 3333 AUT30O|TWL ELEK. OBERWART 4.80(4.00|1.576.75|2.25|13.0|3.50|2.15(1.55|2.35|/2.15]|5.90 | 5.902.25|10.5|1.55|3.70 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |VADUZ BELLINZ. 1.67|3.60|4.90]|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.20 |1.87|1.62|4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |XAMAX ETOILE C. 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50|1.80 | 5.60]|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.40
20:30| 3393 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. AARAU 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]16.0|3.80|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|6.75|7.00|2.60 | 13.0|1.67 | 4.20|1.75 | 2.15|3.25 | 1.65
20:30| 3394 |SWI 2 |RAPPERSW. S.LAUSAN. 2.80|3.35|/2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.95|6.75]|1.85|6.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.00
20:30| 4070 |[ESP 2 |EIBAR GRANADA 1.95|3.35|4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25|16.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0|2.15 | 2.85]2.30 | 4.00
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |CAEN VERSAILL. 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.0]|1.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
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20:30|5132 |[FRA 3 |LE PUY CHATEAUR. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]|1.90 |6.00|2.70 | 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. CONCARN. 2.60|2.95|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. FLEURY M. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60|4.30]|2.40|9.50]|2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.80
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ROUEN SOCHAUX 2.85|3.05[2.50]14.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|5.30{4.10]2.25|9.00]|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
20:30| 5136 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. QUEVILLY 2.35/3.00|3.10|3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.00
20:30|5137 |FRA 3 |BRIOCHIN DIJON 3.30|3.10|2.20|5.60 | 3.60]9.50|7.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40|10.0|2.05|7.00|2.05|2.80|3.15 | 2.50
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VALENCI. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.20{3.10]2.10|7.00]|2.25|10.0| 1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
20:30| 5498 |SW4V |BERGDAL. LANDVETT. 6.25|4.501.4018.50|1.87]|27.0|2.65|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|7.00(6.75]|2.25|11.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.47 | 1.67 |3.10 | 1.30
20:30| 8588 |[RUS1 |ZENITW SPARTAK W 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45| 2.45 | 2.60
20:55|1242 |BLR 1 |M.ROGACH. NAFTAN 1.18|6.00 | 15.0|1.58|25.0|2.05|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.35|1.40 | 3.05|4.00 | 23.0|2.80 | 3.00 | 1.35 | 6.75
21:00111517/ALB  |VLLAZNIA EGNATIA 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60 | 5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.25|10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.00
21:00{11567|EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.10|3.70{2.90 | 3.20 | 4.50 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.4211.65
21:00[11568 EN123 |BLACK.M21 BRIGH.M21 3.70|4.00 | 1.7315.30 | 2.60 2.37|1.45|2.10 145 |1.72
21:00(11569 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 W.HAM M21 1.67 |4.20|3.90]2.35|5.40 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.57
21:00{11570/[EN123 |[EVERT.M21 FULAM M21 3.50/4.10|1.75|5.10 | 2.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00{11571/EN123 |READ.M21 LEIC.M21 3.60|4.00|1.75|5.20 | 2.55 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:00{11573|EN123 |WOLV.M21 STOKE M21 2.10/3.702.90|3.20 | 4.60 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50 [ 1.77
21:00[11574/EN123 |SOUTH.M21 SUND.M21 1.80|4.00|3.35]2.60|5.10 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
21:00[11575EN123 | TOTT.M21 C.PAL.M21 3.00|3.80|1.97|4.60|2.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00{11576|EN123 [NEWC.M21 CHELS.M21 3.90|4.20 | 1.67 |5.40 | 2.35 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00{11583|MLT  |SLIEMA MOSTA 1.4813.90(6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.65 |4.00|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.68 | 4.90
21:00/1621 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. MVV 1.45|4.30|6.25]2.00|10.0|2.95|27.0|12.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.67 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.00|2.40|11.0|1.48 | 1.67 | 1.35|3.25
21:00/1622 NLD 2 |HELMOND EMMEN 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
21:00{1626 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN RKC WAAL. 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.75 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75 | 2.00 | 1.85
21:00|1627 INLD 2 |ALMERE WILLEM Il 1.60|3.70|5.402.40|8.00/3.80|16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 |1.82]|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.65| 3.25
21:00|1681 |PER 1 |AYACUCHO BINACION. 1.723.45|4.80|2.70|7.25|4.80 | 15.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.75|2.05]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.30
21:00{1821 |BEL 2 |GENT Il BEERSC.W. 4.5013.50|1.75]7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]6.00 |6.00]2.35|11.0|1.73 |4.60|1.72|2.10]|2.80 | 1.75
21:00|1827 BEL 2 |PATROEI. CLUB B.II 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.90 | 2.20
21:00|/1962 |[MCD 1 |VARDAR AP BRERA 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.00|1.57]|1.57 |3.50]3.35|19.0|2.15|2.45]1.53 | 5.60
21:00| 2803 [HUN 1 |PUSKAS DEBRECEN 1.703.60 | 4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00| 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.20 |1.87|1.62 |4.00|2.25|11.0|1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
21:00| 4601 |[HRV 1 VUKOVAR HNK GOR. 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.00|4.60|2.35|10.0]|2.30|7.75]2.00|2.85|2.95|2.85
21:00{5101 |[FRA 2 |LE MANS BASTIA 2.60|3.10|2.90]4.40|5.00]9.50|9.501.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.80|3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.40|9.50|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 2.90
21:00| 5102 [FRA 2 |RODEZ LAVAL 2.35|3.40/3.00]3.80|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90 | 3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT GRENOBLE 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]|7.25|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.70 | 2.95|1.95|6.75|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.80
21:00|5105 |FRA 2 |AMIENS ANNECY 2.50]3.20|2.95|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.75
21:00/5106 |[FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. NANCY 2.20/3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70]|7.25/10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.15
21:00| 5472 |SW4N |TORD KONGAHAL. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20]8.50|5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.95 | 1.75
21:15/1910 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE ALUMINIJ 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90|8.50|7.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75]|1.95|6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
21:15| 3395 |SWI 2 |YVERDON WIL 1.80|3.50(4.20|2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
21:30/1050 |ITA 2 |PESCARA CESENA 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.45|9.50|1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
21:30{11486/ITWLC |PARMA W JUVENT.W 13.0]7.50|1.15]22.0|1.37 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.80|1.87
21:30{11586/WELC |DENBIGH MOLD A. 1.7214.00|3.702.50|5.30|4.20 | 9.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.87|1.55|3.90|1.97 | 7.75]|1.40 | 1.62 ]| 1.52 | 2.00
21:30{11600|WELC |CARMARTH. ABERYSTW. 1.93]3.70(3.20]2.95|5.005.30|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.20|1.67 |4.70|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.15
21:30{11631WELC |AMMANFORD |TREOWEN 1.60|4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50|2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
21:30{11632)WELC |PONTYP.T. CARDIF.D. 1.48|4.40(5.20]2.05|7.25]|3.05|16.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.40
21:30{11633 WELC |CAERAU E. BAGLAN D. 1.783.70|3.702.70 | 5.40|4.80 | 10.5|1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.78 | 2.55
21:30{11634 WELC |NEWP. C. Y.ALBIONS 1.25]5.70|8.501.60|13.0|2.15|38.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30]1.30 | 2.40|2.55 | 18.0 | 1.62 | 1.82 ]| 1.25 | 4.40
21:30/11635WELC |TREFELIN CWMBR.C. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.47 | 14.0|2.00 | 45.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.23 | 4.50
21:30|1431 |ARG 1 |BARRACAS DEFENS.J. 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.704.90]9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.10
21:30|3001 DEU 1 |BAYERN LEIPZIG 1.286.75|10.5]1.65|16.0|2.30 | 70.0|3.95|1.25|1.68 | 1.77 | 1.42|1.33]1.33 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.58 | 1.70 | 1.20 | 4.40
21:30| 3339 AUT 2 |ADMIRA HERT.WELS 1.40[4.40(7.25]1.98|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.90 |1.55]1.52|3.40|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|2.10]1.47 | 4.50
21:30| 3443 |POL 1 |WIDZEW POGON SZ. 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83 | 5.80|2.05|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.97 | 2.35
21:30{4524 |RUM 1 |METALOGL. RAPID B. 7.75/4.50|1.42]114.0|2.05]35.0|3.05|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|12.0|11.0]|3.10|16.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.95|2.30|5.20 | 1.57
21:30| 5303 | TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. GOZTEPE 3.40|3.40|2.15]5.50|3.50]|10.5|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.40 | 4.80]2.40|9.50|1.95|6.50|1.80 |2.35|2.75|2.15
21:30| 5324 | TUR 2 |CORUM BE. SARIYER 1.7713.50(4.30]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]1.75 |4.80|2.45|11.0|1.75|2.15] 1.80 | 2.85
21:45[11636/WELC |LLANDUDNO RHYL 1.40[4.50(6.25]1.90|9.002.65|22.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.65|1.47]|1.42|3.05/2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.85]1.35]| 3.40
21:45111637 WELC |BUCKLEY GUILSFI. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50| 1.62 |4.90 | 1.42|1.65|1.90 | 1.67
21:4511638WELC |FLINT M. GRESFORD 1.7214.20|3.60]2.45|5.20|4.10/9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.00 | 1.85]|1.52 |3.80|1.92 |7.25|1.35|1.57 | 1.48 | 1.90
21:45111639 WELC |HOLYHEAD HOLYWELL 7.50|5.201.30|11.0|1.72]33.0|2.35|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|9.009.00|2.75]|16.0|1.40 | 2.90|1.75 | 1.97 | 4.40 | 1.33
21:45111773 WELC |TRETHOMAS |AFAN LIDO 2.10|3.702.90|3.20|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:45|2305 |[ENPN |PRESCOT LEEK TOWN 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.50 ]| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|3.35|2.50|1.87 | 5.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45]|2.10 | 2.65
21:45|2371 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. DUNFERML. 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:45/2501 WAL 1 |BARRY T. PENYBONT 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 | 4.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.50|2.50 | 12.0| 1.73 | 4.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 1.75
21:45| 2502 \WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. CARDIF.M. 1.95(3.30(3.80]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.50]1.95 |6.25|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.45
21:45| 2503 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN COLWIN B. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.88 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.30
21:45|2504 |\WAL 1 |FLINT.UTD CAERNARF. 3.10|3.40|2.15]5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.92|7.25]|1.73|5.00|1.53 | 1.75]2.05| 1.83
21:45|2505 WAL 1 |LLANELLI BRITON F. 4.60|3.70|1.686.75|2.50]13.04.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.70 |5.60|2.25|11.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.55|1.85]|2.40| 1.58
21:45| 2506 WAL 1 |TNS CONNAH.QN 1.20/6.00|10.5]1.57|17.0]2.05|55.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10]|1.65|1.30]|1.35|2.75]|3.50 | 19.0 | 2.25|2.50 | 1.32 | 5.40
21:45|2571|IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. CORK CITY 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0|2.60|35.0(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.47]1.47 |3.20|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]1.43|5.10
21:45|2572|IRL 1 |WATERFORD [SLIGO 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83 | 5.60| 2.05 |8.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.95 | 2.30
21:45|2573 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA ST.PATR. 3.10|3.00|2.35]5.40|3.90]9.50|7.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80]|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85| 3.00 | 2.65
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |GALWAY DERR.CITY 3.15|3.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0|7.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:45|2591 [IRL 2 |WEXFORD BRAY 2.65|3.30|2.50]14.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.90|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.05
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD DUNDALK 4.30|3.50(1.786.50|2.75|11.04.80]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.90 | 5.60|2.35|10.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10|2.75 | 1.78
21:45|2593 |IRL 2 |KERRY LONGFORD 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
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21:45|2594 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS ATHLONE 1.83]3.45(4.10]2.85|6.25|4.90|11.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.70 |2.15]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.72 | 2.05]1.80 | 2.70
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. ucb 1.85]3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30]1.87 |5.80|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
21:45|2656 [INIR 1 |LARNE PORTADOWN 1.80]3.40(4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.01.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
21:45| 5053 [FRA 1 |PSG ANGERS 1.10[13.0|25.0/1.28|40.0|1.72|70.0|3.95(1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.15]1.20 | 2.103.80 | 23.0|2.10|2.20 ]| 1.12 | 6.50
22:00{11640\WELC |AIRBUS NEWTOWN 1.83(3.90|3.35]|2.70|5.10|4.60 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.20 | 2.00| 1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.57 | 1.92
22:00{1383 |DIVIN |ENCARNAC. RIVER PL. 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
22:00/1391 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO COLO coLO 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.45 | 2.50
22:00/2031 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM CHELSEA 4.90|4.00|1.75]8.00|2.75|17.0 | 4.80|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|7.00 | 7.50|2.60 | 13.0| 1.75|4.80 | 1.75|2.15]|3.40 | 1.78
22:00|2166 |[ENG 2 |DERBY BRIS.CITY 2.95|3.10|2.55|5.00|4.30]10.0|9.00| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.50|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|1.97|2.75|2.90 | 2.75
22:00/2781 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE RUDAR PR. 1.63|3.45|5.60]2.55|10.0|4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05 | 2.65| 1.93 | 4.50
22:00| 4481 |ISL C |VALUR VESTRI I. 1.60|4.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.45
22:00/ 8602 |CFR |CARTAGENA |ELDENSE 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.10|3.80]8.50|7.5011.52|2.20 | 4.10 4.60 1.92
22:00| 8716 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY ORIENTE 1.206.50|10.5]1.48|16.0|2.00|65.0(3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.37 |1.22]1.28 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.75|1.87 | 1.20 | 4.50
22:00| 8933 |ICE1W |BREIDAB.W TINDAST.W 1.03]12.0|23.0 4.90(1.10 [ 1.27
22:00| 8965 |PT3 1.DECEMB. AMORA 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00|2.80 | 3.70
22:15/1161 |ITA3B |PERUGIA MONTEROSI 1.85[3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.15| 3.70
22:15/1162 |ITA3B |PINETO V.PESARO 2.7012.85[2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.70|2.30|8.00|2.40 |9.00|2.00 |2.85|2.90 | 2.90
22:15/1163 |ITA3B |AREZZO FORLI 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35|2.15|1.85|5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.70
22:15/1167 |ITA3B |SAMBENED. AC BRA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]|1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
22:15/1169 |ITA3B |LIVORNO TERNANA 2.70|2.85|2.80]|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.90|3.70|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 2.85
22:15/4130 |PRT 2 |CHAVES FELGUEIR. 2.1013.25|3.35|3.35|5.506.50|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.80
22:30| 4060 [ESP 1 |BETIS ALAVES 1.95|3.50|4.40]3.15|7.25]6.00 | 15.0|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60| 1.95|6.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.80
22:30| 4073 |ESP 2 |CASTELLON VALLADOL. 2.00/3.50|3.70|3.10|5.50]5.70 | 10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.80 | 2.35|1.73|5.20| 2.15|9.50 | 1.55| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
22:30| 4074 [ESP 2 |LEGANES CADIZ 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]|7.50|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.50
23:00/1791 |COS2A|CARMELITA ESCORPIO. 2.1513.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
23:15/1682 |PER 1 |J.PABL.Il cusco 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40|2.25|9.50|1.93 | 6.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.15
23:35/1461 |ARG3 |S.ITAL. URQUIZA 1.9212.80(5.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0| 1.26 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 4.30 | 4.00 | 2.65]2.05 |6.502.85| 11.0 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.50 | 4.60
00:00(11789 ARG4 |MERCEDES P.NUEVO 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70]2.00 | 4.10
00:00| 1294 |COL C |PATRIOTAS ONCE CAL. (0:6) 3.00|3.30|2.25]14.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.30 | 2.05
00:00{1307 VEN 1 |YARACUYA. R.ZULIANO 3.3013.20(2.15]5.503.50]|10.0|6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.35|9.50|1.98 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
00:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |QUILMES SA.MIGUEL 2.85]2.55|2.95|4.90|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.27|3.40|7.50 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.40|9.50]2.40 |9.50]2.55|3.70|3.30 | 3.30
00:30{1371 DIVIN |SOL AMER. PASTOREO 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.001.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35|2.20|7.25]|2.40|9.50|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
00:30|1373 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. ATL.TEMB. 1.4214.00(8.00]2.10|16.0]3.20|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.77|1.65|4.30|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80]|1.73 | 6.25
00:55[11218 CAN 1 |HFX WAND. VALOUR 1.67 |3.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 |1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.55 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
00:55/1354 |URY 1 |WANDERERS  |JUVEN.L.P 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00/9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.40 |3.35|2.20|7.25]|2.25|8.50|1.88|2.50|2.55 | 2.70
00:55|1568 |BRA 2 |ATH.CLUB CHAPECOE. 2.15/3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.10|7.00|2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.85 | 2.50 | 3.30
02:00| 1283 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. TIGRES 1.40|4.10|8.002.10|15.013.10 | 35.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 1.72|1.65 | 4.20| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.68 | 6.00
02:00| 1421 /ARG 1 |TIGRE RIVADAVIA 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 4.30 | 3.10|2.20 | 7.25]|2.65 | 11.0| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
02:00{1462 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES S.MAR.B. 2.20]2.80|3.65|3.60|5.70]7.25/10.0|1.35|2.95|5.60 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
02:30/1301 [VEN 1 |PORT.AC. ANZOATEG. 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.15
02:30| 1463 |ARG3 |EXCURSIO. CA SANC. 2.05|2.85|4.00]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.60 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.65|11.0]2.30 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
03:00{11408 NWSL |CHICAGO W NORTH C.W 3.35|3.25|2.10]5.50|3.35]|10.0|6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.40|9.50|1.95|6.25|1.82 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.20
03:00| 1402 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. SANT.MOR. 2.2013.20(3.20|13.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80(2.95|2.00|6.75]|2.30|9.50|1.87 |2.50|2.30 | 2.75
03:00/1486 |[ECU 1 |CA LIBER. AUCAS 2.40]3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|2.00|7.00|2.10 | 7.50]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
03:30{1396 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE O'HIGGINS 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.204.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.50
03:35|1569  BRA 2 |CRICIUMA NOVORIZ. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.65|11.0]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
04:00| 1561 | GUATA/ANTIGUA DEP.MIXCO 1.80(3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
04:00/1707 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  (SAN LUIS 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50| 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
04:00/1708 [MEX 1 |JUAREZ SANTOS L. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.73 | 4.50|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
04:00|1728 |MEX 2 |VENADOS A.LA PAZ 1.583.90(5.2012.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.00 |1.75]1.57 | 3.60/2.30 | 11.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.52 | 2.60
04:00{1729 MEX 2 |TEPATITL. DORADOS 1.4514.20(6.50]2.05|11.013.00|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.00 |1.60]1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.72|2.05]1.50 | 4.00
04:10/1295 |COL 1 |LLANEROS DEP.PASTO 2.20|3.00|3.4013.60|5.70|7.25|10.0]1.41|2.70|5.40| 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.20 | 7.25| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
04:30{1471 |HON1 |CD VICTO. MOTAGUA 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]11.0|5.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.00|5.90|2.50 |11.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30]3.00|1.88
05:00[{11224|CAN 1 |VANC. FC FORGE 5.70/4.20|1.48]8.00|2.15]|17.0|3.30|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|7.25|7.25|2.75|12.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.90 | 2.25| 3.70 | 1.60
05:00{1730 [MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. TAPATIO 1.7313.50|4.60]2.65|7.25|4.50|13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.50|2.00]|1.72 |4.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10]1.75| 2.80
05:00/1784 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON GUADAL.FC 2.25/3.10(3.20|13.705.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10|2.10| 7.25]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
06:00/1703 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA GUADALAJ. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.00 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.05
07:00{11498 SNSW |[EDGEWORTH |LAMBTON 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00]6.50|7.75|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 2.00
07:30{11412 AUTPL |KIN.LIONS LAUN.CITY 4.00]4.40|1.62]5.60|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
07:30{11413 AUTPL|DEVONPORT  |LAUN.UTD. 1.0711.0|18.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
08:00/11414 AUKA |QUEANBEY. MONARO 4.60|4.20(1.57]6.50|2.25|13.0|3.50]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70 | 5.60]2.20 | 10.5|1.55|3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.52
08:00[11415AUKA |COOMA TI. CANBERRA 4.10|4.40|1.60]5.80|2.25 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30|1.32
08:00(11487|/AUSPF|CROYDON TORRENS 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.05
08:00| 8936 |AUVPL|AVONDALE GREEN G. 1.3514.70|7.00/1.80|10.5|2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
08:00| 8937 |AUVPL|MELB.KN. ALTONA M. 3.25|3.70|1.9015.00|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 1.72
08:00| 8938 |AUVPL|M.vIC.M21 DANDEN.C. 4.90|4.40|1.506.25|2.05|14.0|3.10|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]5.80|5.30]|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40|1.52]2.00| 1.33
08:00| 8939 |AUVPL|OAKLEIGH MELBOU.S. 1.55]4.20(4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67]1.50 |3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80]1.47 | 2.30
08:00| 8940 |AUVPL|PR.LIONS DANDENONG 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.10
08:00| 8941 |AUVPL|ST.ALB.S. HUME CITY 3.2013.80(1.90]14.90|2.90]|8.50|4.90|2.37|1.45(2.10|2.05|3.80|3.60|1.82|6.75]|1.60|4.30|1.45(1.65|1.95|1.63
08:00| 8942  AUVPL|MELB.PORT HEIDELBE. 10.5(6.75|1.18|17.0|1.5060.0 | 2.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.0| 1.32 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 5.30 | 1.28
09:00| 8949 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. DRULT.R. 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30|9.00|1.91 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 |4.90 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
09:30{11416/AUTPL |GLENOR.K. RIVERSIDE 1.50|4.30|5.50]2.10|7.75 4.00]1.20|1.58 1.35]1.40
10:00| 8958 |AUWS |WESTER.K. STIRL.M. 3.40|3.90|1.82]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.60|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.90|3.70|1.87|7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62| 1.93 | 1.55
10:00| 8959 |AUWS |ARMADALE FREM.CITY 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80|3.35|7.25|6.25|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.00 | 2.70| 1.62 | 5.40| 1.57 | 4.90]|1.32| 1.45| 1.65 | 1.60
10:00| 8960 AUWS |[FLOREAT BALCATTA 4.20|4.201.63]|5.90|2.40|10.5|3.70]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.055.20 | 4.70|2.05 |9.00| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72]|2.20 | 1.50




